

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4589-4590 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

PUNE MUNICIPAL CORPN. & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MOTIBAGH COOP. HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.&ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/11/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Reminder be sent for original record.

List again on 16.1.2012.

(S.G.SHAH)  
REGISTRAR